
Vodka 50ML

Sipsmith Sipping

Grey Goose

8.75   

9.25

9.75

Tequila 50ML

Cazadores Blanco

Patron Silver

8.75

10.50

Rum 50ML

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Spiced

Captain Morgan Black

Havana Club 3

Diplomatico Reserva

Ron Zacapa 23 Yrs

Havana Club 7

8.75

9.00

9.00

10.00

10.50

13.50

10.00

Whiskey

Jack Daniels

Woodford Reserve 

Jameson Whiskey

Monkey Shoulder

9.75

10.00

9.50

10.00

50ML

50ML

9.50

10.00

10.00

Glenmorangie Original 10

Talisker 10

Laphroaig 10 

Single Malt

Cognac 50ML

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy MArtin 1738

11.00

13.50

Gin

Draught

Bottle Beer/Cider

Soda

Juices

Snacks

Cocktails

Bombay Sapphire 

Hendrick's 

Chase GB Dry 

Martin Millers

8.75

9.50

10.00

9.00

7.50

7.00

Peroni Nastro

Meantime London Lager

Asahi

Peroni Nastro

Brewdog IPA

Guinness

Cornish Golden Cider

Coke

Diet Coke

Sprite

Soda Water

Tonic Water

6.50

5.50

6.25

6.50

7.00

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

3.25

3.25

50ML

Pint

330ml

A discretionary service of 12.5% will be added to your bill. If you have any food allergy or intolerance, please let us know when placing your order.

Aperol Spritz

Lilly’s Shine

Mandarin Bellini

FRENCH ONION DIP

SEASONED FRIES

Aperol, Prosecco topped 
with Soda

Lychee, Rose liquor, Tequila, 
Ginger ale

Mandarin Juice, Prosecco

12.00

12.00

12.00

7.50

dairy, gluten, celery, mustard, sulphites

gluten

chives, potato crisps

7.00

Patron Reposado 12.00

Patron Anejo 13.50

Spring Cocktails 

Ultimate Spritz 

Lilly’s Julep 
Ultimate Provence Rosé, Brandy, 
Lemon Rantcho, Fresh Mint 
and topped with Lemonade 
and Sparkling wine

Rosé Sangria
Ultimate Provence Rosé, Gin, Peach, 
Cranberry, Summer Fruits 

Pitcher Glass

36.00 13.00

36.00 13.00

36.00 13.00

Tulchan 10.00

+Mixer 2.50



Red

Casa Relvas Pimenta Preta Red
Alentejo | Portugal

Bardolino, Gorgo di Bricolo 
Corvina | Veneto | Italy 

First Sighting Shiraz
Cape Agulhas | South Africa

Finca Sophenia
Malbec | Argentina

Jean Baptiste Duperray Glou 
Beaujolais Villages | France

Domaine Olibrius
Cote du Rhone | France

Crociani Riserva Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
Tuscany | Italy

Chateau de la Coste 
Margaux | France

Marques de Murrieta Reserva 
Rioja | Spain

Savigny les Beaune les Gollardes 
Burgundy | France

Domaine du Grand Tinel Chateauneuf du Pape 
Rhone | France

Pomerol By Clinet 
Pomerol | France

Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine Lucien Boillot 
Burgundy |France

Moet Chandon Rosé Imperial
Champagne | France

Moet Chandon Brut NV 
Champagne | France

Le Monde Prosecco Spumante 
Veneto | Italy

Sensas IGP d`Oc Vermentino
Languedoc | France

AB Valley
Vinho verde | Portugal

Hacienda El Ternero Blanco Fermentado 
en Barrica | Rioja |Spain

La di Motte
Pinot Grigio | Fruill Grave | Italy

Domaine des Remizieres
Viognier | Rhone | France

Noelia Bebelia, Rias Baxas,
Albarino | Rias Baixas | Spain

Dr. Burklin-Wolf Gaisbohl Grand Cru Riesling 
Pfalz | Germany

Ultimate Provence Rosé
Cotes de Provence | France

Champagne/Sparkling

White

Rosé

Glass
175ml

Bottle
750ml

Glass
175ml

Bottle
750ml

Glass
175ml

Bottle
750ml

Glass
175ml

Bottle
750ml

A discretionary service of 12.5% will be added to your bill. If you have any food allergy or intolerance, please let us know when placing your order.

7.95

9.50

11.00

11.50

30.00

39.00

45.00

53.00

50.00

48.00

55.00

95.00

91.00

90.00

80.00

182.00

122.00

102.00

30.00

39.00

55.00

52.00

64.00

7.95

9.50

11.75

12.25

73.00

65.00

10.75

10.00

14.75

95.00

84.00

40.00

45.00

Bluebell Vineyard Estates Hindleap 
Brut Rosé | England, UK

75.00

Les Grand Charrons` Domaine Michel Bouzereau
Chardonnay | Meursault | France

162.00

175.00

Carafe
500ml

21.00

25.00

30.00

33.00

Chateau de Berne
Esprit Méditerranée | Provence | France 8.00 32.00

Carafe
500ml

21.00

25.00

31.00

36.00

Silver Reign Brut
Kent | England, UK

55.0012.00


